BALANS 2020 H.B.V. LEKKERKERK

Computers + Printers
Kas

Bank betaalrekening
Bank rente rekening
Kapitaal

Computers + Printers
Kas

Bank betaalrekening
Bank renterekening
Kapitaal

Penningmeester HBV Lekkerkerk

H.J.Veen.

BALANS PER 31-12-2019

DEBET

€ 3.795,81
€59,70
€9.990,43
€ 17.293,91
€0,00

€ 31.139,85

CREDIT

€31.139,85
€ 31.139,85

BALANS PER 31-12-2020

DEBET

€3.776,59
€ 59,70

€ 13.274,21
€ 17.295,64
€0,00

€ 34.406,14

CREDIT

€ 34.406,14
€ 34.406,14



